Page 1 m ELE 2001Installation Manual ELE-X5C/L
 HotZONE™  -       ELE-X5C/L Series
 ELECTRIC RADIANT
HEATER
Installation, Operation
& Maintenance Manual
RADIANT OPTICS, INC.
14522 NE N Woodinville Way #107

3
N
1
2
2
2
1
N
1
2
3
D
C
B
A
7501 ELE-X5C-120-015 1500 1 12.5 120 A
7506 ELE-X5L-120-015 1500 1 12.5 120 A
7502 ELE-X5C-120-015-S2 1500 1 12.5 120 B 240 B'
7507 ELE-X5L-120-015-S2 1500 1 12.5 120 B 240 B'
7503 ELE-X5C-208-015 1500 1 7.2 208 A
7508 ELE-X5L-208-015 1500 1 7.2 208 A
7504 ELE-X5C-240-015 1500 1 6.3 240 A
7509 ELE-X5L-240-015 1500 1 6.3 240 A
7505 ELE-X5C-277-015 1500 1 5.4 277 A
7510 ELE-X5L-277-015 1500 1 5.4 277 A
75301 ELE-X5C-120-030 3000 1 25.0 120 B 240 B'
75310 ELE-X5L-120-030 3000 1 25.0 120 B 240 B'
75302 ELE-X5C-208-030 3000 1 14.4 208 B
75311 ELE-X5L-208-030 3000 1 14.4 208 B
75303 ELE-X5C-20Y-030 3000 3 8.3 208 C 120 C
75312 ELE-X5L-20Y-030 3000 3 8.3 208 C 120 C
75304 ELE-X5C-20D-030 3000 3 8.3 208 D
75313 ELE-X5L-20D-030 3000 3 8.3 208 D
75305 ELE-X5C-240-030 3000 1 12.5 240 B 480 B'
75314 ELE-X5L-240-030 3000 1 12.5 240 B 480 B'
75306 ELE-X5C-277-030 3000 1 10.8 277 A
75315 ELE-X5L-277-030 3000 1 10.8 277 A
75307 ELE-X5C-277-030-S2 3000 1 10.8 277 B
75316 ELE-X5L-277-030-S2 3000 1 10.8 277 B
75308 ELE-X5C-346-030 3000 1 8.7 346 A
75317 ELE-X5L-346-030 3000 1 8.7 346 A
75309 ELE-X5C-480-030 3000 1 6.3 480 B' 240 B
75318 ELE-X5L-480-030 3000 1 6.3 480 B' 240 B
75501 ELE-X5C-120-050 5000 1 41.7 120 C 20Y C
75511 ELE-X5L-120-050 5000 1 41.7 120 C 20Y C
75502 ELE-X5C-208-050 5000 1 24.0 208 B
75512 ELE-X5L-208-050 5000 1 24.0 208 B
75503 ELE-X5C-20Y-050 5000 3 13.9 208 C
75513 ELE-X5L-20Y-050 5000 3 13.9 208 C
75504 ELE-X5C-20D-050 5000 3 13.9 208 D
75514 ELE-X5L-20D-050 5000 3 13.9 208 D
75505 ELE-X5C-240-050 5000 1 20.8 240 B 480 B'
75515 ELE-X5L-240-050 5000 1 20.8 240 B 480 B'
75506 ELE-X5C-24D-050 5000 3 12.0 240 D
75516 ELE-X5L-24D-050 5000 3 12.0 240 D
75507 ELE-X5C-277-050 5000 1 18.1 277 B
75517 ELE-X5L-277-050 5000 1 18.1 277 B
75508 ELE-X5C-346-050 5000 1 14.5 346 A
75518 ELE-X5L-346-050 5000 1 14.5 346 A
75509 ELE-X5C-480-050 5000 1 10.4 480 B' 240 B
75519 ELE-X5L-480-050 5000 1 10.4 480 B' 240 B
75510 ELE-X5C-48Y-050 5000 3 6.0 480 C 277 C
75520 ELE-X5L-48Y-050 5000 3 6.0 480 C 277 C
* Alternate connections for dual service elements are under "ALT SCH "
 Schematics with an apostrophe(eg B') do not use "N". See page 7.